Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 29th March 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85690
CN85899
CN85948
CN85917
CN85916
CN85890
CN85946
CN85908
CN85745
CN85934
CN85773

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED TOWNLANDS

BALLYNACALLY INISHMORE OR DEER ISLAND
MOYARTA; MOVEEMN FURROOR UPPER; KILCASHEEN
BEALANAGEARY (D) BARGARRIFF

GLANMORE FEHANAGH

CLOONTUBBRID DERRY

CADAMSTOWN THOMASTOWN

CLONCURRY (EDENL DRUMSRU

KILBRIDE KILBRIDE
NANTINAN DOOHYLE MORE
MOUNTCOLLINS MOUNTCOLLINS
RATHCOR BENAGH

5.19

24.84

1.18
2.47
6.9
4.78
2.17
1.09
2.93
1.81

DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY
35.82

Clare
Clare
Cork
Kerry
Kerry
Kildare
Kildare
Kilkenny
Limerick
Limerick
Louth

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



