Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 29th March 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85690	Afforestation	BALLYNACALLY	INISHMORE OR DEER ISLAND	35.82	Clare	Broadleaf
CN85899	Afforestation	MOYARTA; MOVEE	N FURROOR UPPER; KILCASHEEN	5.19	Clare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85948	Afforestation	BEALANAGEARY (D)) BARGARRIFF	24.84	Cork	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85917	Afforestation	GLANMORE	FEHANAGH	1.18	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN85916	Afforestation	CLOONTUBBRID	DERRY	2.47	Kerry	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85890	Afforestation	CADAMSTOWN	THOMASTOWN	6.9	Kildare	Broadleaf
CN85946	Afforestation	CLONCURRY (EDEN	[DRUMSRU	4.78	Kildare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85908	Afforestation	KILBRIDE	KILBRIDE	2.17	Kilkenny	Broadleaf
CN85745	Afforestation	NANTINAN	DOOHYLE MORE	1.09	Limerick	Broadleaf
CN85934	Afforestation	MOUNTCOLLINS	MOUNTCOLLINS	2.93	Limerick	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85773	Afforestation	RATHCOR	BENAGH	1.81	Louth	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf